CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

June 19, 2024 through July 17, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com

Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00196289 DRE 201 219 20024 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 12 0000 Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
MARIO M MONROE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
PO BOX 625 We accept operator relay calls

MOAPA NV 89025-0625

Good news — we reduced the Non-Chase ATM Fee in several U.S. territories

As of February 20, 2024, we reduced the Non-Chase ATM Fee to $3 (previously $5) in American Samoa, Guam and the
Northern Mariana Islands. We'll continue to waive this fee for eligible accounts and the ATM owner/network will still charge a
Surcharge Fee.! You won’t be charged these fees when you use a Chase ATM.

For more information, please see the Fee Schedule in the Additional Banking Services and Fees at
chase.com/disclosures.

If you have any questions, please call us at the number listed on this statement. We accept operator relay calls.

LFor Chase SapphireSM Checking, Chase Private Client Checking SM and Chase Private Client Savings SM accounts, we waive the Chase fee and
refund ATM Surcharge Fees charged to you at non-Chase ATMs. For Chase Premier Plus Checking SM, we waive the Chase fee for the first four
Non-Chase ATM transactions each statement period.

Please review our overdraft service options at the end of this statement

We've included an overview of our overdraft services and fees that are available for personal checking account(s) at the end
of this statement.

Please note, the following overdraft services are not available for certain accounts:

e  Standard Overdraft Practice and Chase Debit Card CoverageSM are not available for Chase High School
CheckingSM, Chase Secure CheckingS™ and Chase First CheckingSM.

¢ Overdraft Protection is not available for Chase Secure CheckingSM and Chase First CheckingSM.

If you have questions, please visit chase.com/overdraft or call us at the number on this statement. We accept operator
relay calls.

We updated the Digital Services Agreement and digital Transfers Terms & Conditions

To help protect your account, we've updated our terms for our Transfers Service. We now determine the limit for each
external transfer (a transfer between your eligible Chase account and an external account you've added to your online
profile) based on internal Chase criteria at the time you schedule the transfer, rather than applying predetermined limits. The
new terms may affect your maximum daily external transfer limit.

You can see the new terms in section 1.2 of the Digital Services Agreement, Addendum: Transfers Service or in the
Transfers Agreement.

How to view the Digital Services Agreement or Transfers Agreement:
*  On chase.com after you log in to your account, click on the Main Menu then select “Agreements & disclosures.”

¢ On the Chase Mobile® app, select “Legal information” from Profile & Settings or at the bottom of the home
page, then “Legal agreements and disclosures.”
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CHASE O

June 19, 2024 through July 17, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Premier Plus Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $9,552.77
Deposits and Additions 9,459.86
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -10,417.30
Electronic Withdrawals -6,442.92
Fees -12.00
Ending Balance $2,140.41
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 0.01%
Interest Paid This Period $0.04
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $0.14

Thank you for your military service and commitment to our country. Your monthly service fee was waived as a benéfit of
Chase Military Banking.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $9,552.77
06/20 Card Purchase Return  06/19 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 47.70 9,600.47
8329
06/20 Card Purchase Return  06/19 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 47.70 9,648.17
8329
06/20 Card Purchase Return  06/19 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 9.19 9,657.36
8329
06/20 Card Purchase 06/18 Wendy's 12087 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -21.85 9,635.51
06/20 Recurring Card Purchase 06/19 Crunchyroll *“Membersh 415-503-9235 CA -15.99 9,619.52
Card 8329
06/20 Card Purchase 06/19 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -32.40 9,687.12
8329
06/20 Card Purchase With Pin 06/19 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -46.57 9,540.55
06/20 Card Purchase 06/19 Virgin River Bowling Sn Mesquite NV Card 8329 -60.00 9,480.55
06/20 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 06/19 100 Pioneer Blvd Mesquite NV Card 8329 -402.75 9,077.80
06/20 Card Purchase With Pin 06/20 Speedee Mart 126 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -16.62 9,061.18
06/20 Card Purchase With Pin 06/20 Hahn's World of Surp North Las Veg NV -169.02 8,892.16
Card 8329
06/21 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 36827370389 Web ID: 6131996647 585.00 9,477.16
06/21 Card Purchase 06/20 Crocs Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -43.34 9,433.82
06/21 Card Purchase 06/20 Lush Fashion Show (449) Las Vegas NV Card -53.65 9,380.17
8329
06/21 Card Purchase 06/20 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -12.56 9,367.61
8329
06/21 Recurring Card Purchase 06/20 Help.Max.Com Max.Com NY Card 8329 -17.31 9,350.30
06/21 Card Purchase 06/21 Texas Roadhouse #2626 O Olo.Com NV Card -80.13 9,270.17
8329
06/21 Card Purchase With Pin 06/21 Wal-Mart #3847 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -119.21 9,150.96
06/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 06/21 950 W Mesquite Blvd Mesquite NV Card -302.75 8,848.21
8329
06/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 06/21 950 W Mesquite Blvd Mesquite NV Card -182.75 8,665.46
8329
06/21 Card Purchase With Pin 06/21 Maverik #342 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -46.98 8,618.48
06/24 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cof8lzx4ltar 1,000.00 9,618.48
06/24 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cofyoljehxs1 100.00 9,718.48
06/24 Zelle Payment From Marty Monroe 21187142483 60.00 9,778.48
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CHASE O

June 19, 2024 through July 17, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
06/24 Card Purchase 06/21 Amazon Mktpl*W96B93R Amzn.Com/Bill WA -59.42 9,719.06
Card 8329
06/24 Card Purchase 06/20 Carl's Jr 8028 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -37.24 9,681.82
06/24 Card Purchase 06/22 Amc 9640 Online 888-440-4262 KS Card 8329 -121.47 9,560.35
06/24 Card Purchase 06/21 Mcdonald's F36908 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -34.74 9,525.61
06/24 gec;g&gS)Card Purchase 06/22 Affirm * Pay 66Mhyu2N 855-423-3729 CA -16.60 9,509.01
ar
06/24 (N:ond-%ge;sge ATM Withdraw 06/22 950 W Mesquite Blvd Nul Mesquite NV -502.75 9,0086.26
ar
06/24 Card Purchase With Pin 06/22 Evi*Casablanca R Mesquite NV Card 8329 -520.00 8,486.26
06/24 Card Purchase With Pin 06/22 Evi*Casablanca R Mesquite NV Card 8329 -520.00 7,966.26
06/24 ggzrg Purchase 06/22 Evi* Eureka Hotel And 702-8553000 NV Card -634.99 7,331.27
06/24 Card Purchase 06/22 Eureka Casino Hotel Mesquite NV Card 8329 -12.92 7,318.35
06/24 Card Purchase 06/22 Mcdonald's F26091 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -14.49 7,303.86
06/24 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Aj5Z33A -600.00 6,703.86
06/24 Card Purchase With Pin 06/23 Terrible's Moapa NV Card 8329 -19.79 6,684.07
06/24 Card Purchase 06/23 Walmart Pay Mesquite NV Card 8329 -85.55 6,598.52
06/24 Prog Direct Ins Ins Prem 957399708 Mario Web ID: 9409348062 -292.32 6,306.20
06/24 Card Purchase With Pin 06/24 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -150.34 6,155.86
Card 8329
06/24 Zelle Payment To 9168258474 21198951326 -100.00 6,055.86
06/25 Card Purchase 06/24 Panda Express #3348 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -12.25 6,043.61
06/25 Card Purchase 06/24 Mcdonald's F39132 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -18.38 6,025.23
06/25 Card Purchase 06/24 Jack IN The Box 07226 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -13.31 6,011.92
06/25 gec;g&gS)Card Purchase 06/25 Affirm * Pay H2Ooiqrf 855-423-3729 CA -44.24 5,967.68
ar
06/26 Q;’zl\g Cash Deposit 06/26 6895 Aliante Pkwy North Las Veg NV Card 600.00 6,567.68
06/26 Card Purchase With Pin 06/25 Terrible's Moapa NV Card 8329 -56.06 6,511.62
06/26 Recurring Card Purchase 06/26 Affirm * Pay |186Wnhqj 855-423-3729 CA -13.56 6,498.06
Card 8329
06/26 Card Purchase With Pin 06/26 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -40.26 6,457.80
06/27 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 36984298574 Web ID: 6131996647 584.00 7,041.80
06/27 Card Purchase 06/26 Sp Bmc Toys Bmctoys.Mysho PA Card 8329 -138.50 6,903.30
06/27 Card Purchase 06/26 Raising Canes 0446 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -35.96 6,867.34
06/27 Card Purchase With Pin 06/27 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -6.28 6,861.06
06/27 Card Purchase With Pin 06/27 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -101.46 6,759.60
Card 8329
06/28 Card Purchase 06/26 Burger King #19190 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -18.19 6,741.41
06/28 Recurring Card Purchase 06/28 Disney Plus 888-9057888 CA Card 8329 -20.52 6,720.89
06/28 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajf9Ko3 -300.00 6,420.89
06/28 Card Purchase With Pin 06/28 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -11.52 6,409.37
07/01 Moapa Band of PA Payments PPD ID: 6880117767 1,800.00 8,209.37
07/01 Vacp Treas 310 Xxva Benef PPD ID: 9111036002 171.23 8,380.60
07/01 Card Purchase 06/28 Uplift, Inc. Httpswww.Upli CA Card 8329 -150.22 8,230.38
07/01 Card Purchase 06/28 Chilis 1650 Ecomm Https://Prod. NV Card 8329 -66.96 8,163.42
07/01 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajhnthu -100.00 8,063.42
07/01 Card Purchase 06/30 Amazon Mktpl*Rc1Zs66 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -15.16 8,048.26
Card 8329
07/01 Card Purchase 06/30 The Muddy River Bar Moapa NV Card 8329 -100.00 7,948.26
07/01 Card Purchase With Pin 06/29 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -10.49 7,937.77
07/01 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 06/29 275 Mesa Blvd, Mesquite NV Card 8329 -502.75 7,435.02
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CHASE O

June 19, 2024 through July 17, 2024

Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

07/01 Card Purchase With Pin 06/29 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -62.71 7,372.31
Card 8329

07/01 Card Purchase 06/29 Del Taco #1053 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -32.35 7,339.96

07/01 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajizul7 -100.00 7,239.96

07/01 Recurring Card Purchase 06/30 Affirm * Pay 0X3Ld20u 855-423-3729 CA -23.10 7,216.86
Card 8329

07/01 Card Purchase With Pin 06/30 7-Eleven Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -7.39 7,209.47

07/01 Card Purchase W/Cash 06/30 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -176.63 7,032.84
8329
Purchase $116.63 Cash Back $60.00

07/01 Card Purchase With Pin 06/30 Smiths-Fuel #934 370 N Mesquite NV Card -28.69 7,004.15
8329

07/01 Card Purchase 06/30 Mcdonald's F26091 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -32.90 6,971.25

07/01 Card Purchase With Pin 06/30 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -11.22 6,960.03

07/01 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajl0Zh5 -700.00 6,260.03

07/01 Recurring Card Purchase 07/01 Affirm * Pay O0Dvu4F50 855-423-3729 CA -14.06 6,245.97
Card 8329

07/01 Zelle Payment To Aurora Jpm99Ajlpaiv -50.00 6,195.97

07/01 Card Purchase With Pin 07/01 Centenntial Hyundai Las Vegas NV Card -142.04 6,053.93
8329

07/01 Card Purchase With Pin 07/01 7-Eleven Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -49.12 6,004.81

07/01 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -3.00 6,001.81

07/02 Card Purchase 07/02 Wpy*Moapa Valley Wate 855-999-3729 NV -65.00 5,936.81
Card 8329

07/02 Card Purchase 07/01 Mdc*Overton Power Dist 702-3972512 NV Card -136.46 5,800.35
8329

07/02 Card Purchase 07/01 Sq *Legacy Trading Card Las Vegas NV Card -94.29 5,706.06
8329

07/02 Card Purchase 07/01 Sq *Legacy Trading Card Las Vegas NV Card -63.94 5,642.12
8329

07/02 Card Purchase 07/01 Raising Canes 0446 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -35.96 5,606.16

07/02 Card Purchase 07/01 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card 8329 -59.98 5,546.18

07/02 Card Purchase With Pin 07/02 Nnt Microsoft*Ultim331 Msbill.Info WA Card -18.34 5,5627.84
8329

07/02 Card Purchase With Pin 07/02 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -9.94 5,517.90

07/02 Card Purchase With Pin 07/02 The Claw Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -50.00 5,467.90

07/03 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Coflw6J9301H 1,000.00 6,467.90

07/03 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cof14H4Xwmt1 886.00 7,353.90

07/03 Card Purchase 07/01 Burger King #19190 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -19.49 7,334.41

07/03 Card Purchase 07/02 Mcdonalds 39132 170-2346214 NV Card 8329 -29.99 7,304.42

07/03 Card Purchase 07/02 Sq *888 Collectibles Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -57.07 7,247.35

07/03 Card Purchase 07/02 Freddy's 07-0016 North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -59.80 7,187.55

07/083 Card Purchase 07/03 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -25.75 7,161.80
8329

07/03 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajgfeby 1,000.00 6,161.80

07/083 Card Purchase With Pin 07/03 Blueberry Blueberry HI Las Vegas NV Card -130.00 6,031.80
8329

07/083 Card Purchase With Pin 07/03 Love's #0340 Inside Las Vegas NV Card -40.10 5,991.70
8329

07/083 Card Purchase With Pin 07/03 Love's #0340 Inside Las Vegas NV Card -12.86 5,978.84
8329

07/05 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 37135853132 Web ID: 6131996647 585.00 6,563.84

07/05 Recurring Card Purchase 07/05 Affirm * Pay 52NjmuiW 855-423-3729 CA -13.46 6,550.38

Card 8329
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CHASE O

June 19, 2024 through July 17, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

07/05 Card Purchase 07/03 Sq *The Airplane Shop Las Vegas NV Card -36.49 6,513.89
8329

07/05 Card Purchase 07/03 Target 0002497 N Las V Egas NV Card -40.59 6,473.30
8329

07/05 Card Purchase With Pin 07/04 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -18.15 6,455.15

07/05 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajti36S -350.00 6,105.15

07/05 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajtiax| -80.00 6,025.15

07/05 Recurring Card Purchase 07/05 Amazon Prime*R72Cy01 Amzn.Com/Bill -14.99 6,010.16
WA Card 8329

07/05 Recurring Card Purchase 07/05 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card -8.99 6,001.17
8329

07/05 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Aju3Wna -550.00 5,451.17

07/05 Card Purchase 07/05 Frontrowca* Front Ro Hitpsfrontrow NV Card -10.79 5,440.38
8329

07/05 Card Purchase With Pin 07/05 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -60.06 5,380.32

07/05 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 07/05 100 Pioneer Blvd Null Mesquite NV Card -502.75 4,877.57
8329

07/05 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -3.00 4,874.57

07/08 ATM Cash Deposit 07/06 6895 Aliante Pkwy North Las Veg NV Card 300.00 5,174.57
8329

07/08 Recurring Card Purchase 07/06 Google *Youtube G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -15.14 5,159.43
8329

07/08 Card Purchase 07/05 Virgin River Starbucks Mesquite NV Card 8329 -10.99 5,148.44

07/08 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajvibdb -300.00 4,848.44

07/08 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajvm1Ng -100.00 4,748.44

07/08 Card Purchase 07/05 Mcdonald's F26091 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -9.93 4,738.51

07/08 Recurring Card Purchase 07/06 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 8329 -25.42 4,713.09

07/08 Recurring Card Purchase 07/06 Affirm * Pay Zybdzqgw 855-423-3729 CA -13.86 4,699.23
Card 8329

07/08 Recurring Card Purchase 07/06 Affirm * Pay Obcqgkgi 855-423-3729 CA -15.20 4,684.03
Card 8329

07/08 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ajw6Szd -250.00 4,434.03

07/08 Card Purchase With Pin 07/06 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -7.57 4,426.46

07/08 Card Purchase 07/06 Ccda Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -3.00 4,423.46

07/08 Card Purchase 07/06 Roberto's Taco Shop N Las Vegas NV Card -25.14 4,398.32
8329

07/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 07/06 7300 N Aliante Par North Las Veg NV -205.50 4,192.82
Card 8329

07/08 Card Purchase 07/06 Raising Canes 0446 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -37.83 4,154.99

07/08 Card Purchase With Pin 07/07 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -27.35 4,127 64

07/08 Card Purchase With Pin 07/07 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -151.07 3,976.57
8329

07/08 Card Purchase 07/07 Mcdonald's F39132 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -14.06 3,962.51

07/08 Card Purchase 07/07 Panda Express #3348 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -34.79 3,927.72

07/08 Card Purchase With Pin 07/07 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -37.38 3,890.34

07/08 Card Purchase 07/08 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -22.45 3,867.89
8329

07/08 Card Purchase 07/08 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -28.90 3,838.99
8329

07/08 Recurring Card Purchase 07/08 Affirm * Pay EOSW63Pta 855-423-3729 CA -57.32 3,781.67
Card 8329

07/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -3.00 3,778.67

07/09 Recurring Card Purchase 07/09 Affirm * Pay Nu4Gmmhb 855-423-3729 CA -44.24 3,734.43
Card 8329

07/09 Card Purchase With Pin 07/09 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -36.18 3,698.25
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CHASE O

June 19, 2024 through July 17, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/10 Card Purchase 07/09 Raising Canes 0446 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -12.56 3,685.69
07/10 gec;g&gS)Card Purchase 07/10 Affirm * Pay V3Kzj8Wh 855-423-3729 CA -23.43 3,662.26
ar
07/10 Card Purchase With Pin 07/10 Power 9 Games N Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -36.06 3,626.20
07/10 Card Purchase With Pin 07/10 Wm Superc Wal-Mart S North Las Veg NV -61.61 3,564.59
Card 8329
07/10 T-Mobile Pcs Sve 5740438 Web ID: 0000450304 -212.34 3,352.25
07/11 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 37281063502 Web ID: 6131996647 584.00 3,936.25
07/11 Card Purchase 07/09 Carl's Jr 8542 North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -24.15 3,912.10
07/11 ggzrg Purchase 07/10 Sq *The Airplane Shop Las Vegas NV Card -134.17 3,777.93
07/11 ggzrg Purchase 07/10 Mcdonald's F32976 North Las Veg NV Card -24.02 3,753.91
07/11 Mwt Billpay PPD ID: 0000000160 -98.94 3,654.97
07/11 Zelle Payment To Aurora Jpm99AK4P5L8 -40.00 3,614.97
07/12 ggzrg Purchase 07/12 Texas Roadhouse #2626 O Olo.Com NV Card -51.17 3,5663.80
07/12 Driveway Finance Billpay 158695770 Web ID: 1460921640 -676.00 2,887.80
07/12 Recurring Card Purchase 07/12 Audible*Ry4Ds0OHp2 Amzn.Com/Bill NJ -14.95 2,872.85
Card 8329
07/12 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99AK71D2T -40.00 2,832.85
07/15 Recurring Card Purchase 07/13 Adobe *800-833-6687 Adobe.Ly/Enus CA -19.99 2,812.86
Card 8329
07/15 ggzrg Purchase 07/12 IN-N-Out Northlasveg North Las Veg NV Card -24.93 2,787.93
07/15 ggzrg Purchase 07/12 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -17.98 2,769.95
07/15 ggzrg Purchase 07/12 C-A-L Ranch Stores #20 Las Vegas NV Card -131.36 2,638.59
07/15 Card Purchase 07/12 Bahama Bucks North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -13.30 2,625.29
07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -49 31 2,575.98
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Chick-Fil-A #03729 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -40.27 2,535.71
07/15 glggéChase ATM Withdraw 07/13 Rio Casino3700 W. F Las Vegas NV Card -408.99 2,126.72
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Beckett Plano TX Card 8329 -92.00 2,034.72
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Freddy's 07-0016 North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -32.58 2,002.14
07/15 Card Purchase 07/15 The Pokemon Company | 425-229-6000 WA -51.96 1,950.18
Card 8329
07/15 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Aka56X7 -125.00 1,825.18
07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -52.37 1,772.81
Card 8329
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Wendy's 12087 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -26.41 1,746.40
07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -30.10 1,716.30
07/15 Prog Direct Ins Ins Prem 957399708 Mario Web ID: 9409348062 -292.32 1,423.98
07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/15 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -13.83 1,410.15
07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/15 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -34.46 1,375.69
07/15 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 07/15 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -116.87 1,258.82
07/15 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -3.00 1,255.82
07/16 Card Purchase 07/14 Fr Car Wash Mesquite NV Card 8329 -13.00 1,242.82
07/16 Recurring Card Purchase 07/16 Discovery+ 012-3456789 TN Card 8329 -9.73 1,233.09
07/16 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Akdvuz4 -46.00 1,187.09
07/16 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ake5Hkc -40.00 1,147.09
07/17 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cofxulykqw7J 1,100.00 2,247.09
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CHASE O

June 19, 2024 through July 17, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/17 Card Purchase 07/16 Mcdonald's F39132 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -31.03 2,216.06
0717 Recurring Card Purchase 07/17 Peacock E1B3B Premium 212-6640138 NY -1.99 2,214.07
Card 8329
0717 Recurring Card Purchase 07/17 Peacock Dcdc9 Premplus 212-6640138 NY -6.00 2,208.07
Card 8329
0717 Card Purchase With Pin 07/17 Usps PO 3 1800 E State Moapa NV Card -6.59 2,201.48
8329
0717 Card Purchase With Pin 07/17 Hobbylobb 6361 North D Las Vegas NV -61.11 2,140.37
Card 8329
07/17 Interest Payment 0.04 2,140.41
Ending Balance $2,140.41

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS:

Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the address on the front of this statement immediately if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if
you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number; ) o . .
. A description of the error or the transaction you are unsure about, and why you think it is an error or want more information; and
. The amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

For business accounts, see your deposit account agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account for details.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Contact us immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic funds transfers on this statement. For more details, see your deposit account
agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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CHASE O

June 19, 2024 through July 17, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

Overdraft and Overdraft Fee Information for Your Chase Checking Account

What You Need to Know About Overdrafts and Overdraft Fees

An overdraft occurs when you do not have enough money in your account to cover a transaction, but we pay it anyway.
Whether your account has enough money to cover a transaction is determined during our nightly processing. During our
nightly processing, we take your previous end of day’s balance and post credits. If there are any deposits not yet available
for use or holds (such as a garnishment), these will reduce the account balance used to pay your transactions. Then we
subtract any debit transactions presented during our nightly processing. The available balance shown to you during the day
may not be the same amount used to pay your transactions as some transactions may not be displayed to you before nightly
processing.

We pay overdrafts at our discretion, which means we do not guarantee that we will always authorize or pay any transactions
presented for payment. If we do not authorize an overdraft, your transaction will be declined. If we do not pay an overdraft,
your transaction will be returned. Additional information about overdrafts and your account features can be found in

the Deposit Account Agreement.

We can cover your overdrafts in three different ways:
1. We have a Standard Overdraft Practice that comes with your account.
2.  We offer Overdraft Protection through a link to a Chase savings account, which may be less expensive than our
Standard Overdraft Practice. You can contact us to learn more.
3.  We also offer Chase Debit Card CoverageSM, which allows you to choose how we treat your everyday debit card
transactions (e.g. groceries, gasoline or dining out), in addition to our Standard Overdraft Practice.

This notice explains our Standard Overdraft Practice and Chase Debit Card Coverage.

¢ What is the Standard Overdraft Practice that comes with my account?
We do authorize and pay overdrafts for the following types of transactions:
*  Checks and other transactions made using your checking account number
*  Recurring debit card transactions (e.g. movie subscriptions or gym memberships)

¢ What is Chase Debit Card Coverage?
If you enroll in Chase Debit Card Coverage we may authorize and pay overdrafts for everyday debit card
transactions (e.g. groceries, gasoline or dining out) in addition to our Standard Overdraft Practice.

*  What fees will | be charged if Chase pays my overdraft?
If we authorize and pay an overdraft, we’ll charge you a $34 Overdraft Fee per transaction during our nightly
processing beginning with the first transaction that overdraws your account balance by more than $50 (maximum of
3 fees per business day, up to $102).

We won'’t charge you an Overdraft Fee in the following circumstances:

»  With Chase Overdraft AssistSM, we won’t charge an Overdraft Fee if you're overdrawn by $50 or less at the end
of the business day OR if you're overdrawn by more than $50 and you bring your account balance to overdrawn
by $50 or less at the end of the next business day (you have until 11 p.m ET (8 p.m PT) to make a deposit or
transfer). Chase Overdraft Assist does not require enrollment and comes with eligible Chase checking
accounts.

+  We won't charge an Overdraft Fee for transactions that are $5 or less.

«  We won't charge an Overdraft Fee if your debit card transaction was authorized when there was a sufficient
available balance in your account.

»  For Chase SapphireSM Checking and Chase Private Client CheckingSM accounts, there are no Overdraft Fees
when item(s) are presented against an account with insufficient funds on the first four business days during the
current and prior 12 statement periods. On a business day when we returned item(s), this counts toward the
four business days when an Overdraft Fee will not be charged.

*  What if | want Chase to authorize and pay overdrafts on my everyday debit card transactions?
If you or a joint account owner want Chase to authorize overdrafts on your everyday debit card transactions, please
make your Chase Debit Card Coverage selection. You can change your Chase Debit Card Coverage selection at
any time by signing in to chase.com or Chase Mobile® to update your account settings, calling us at 1-800-935-9935
(or at 1-713-262-1679 if outside the U.S.), or visiting a Chase branch. We accept operator relay calls.
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